
The Crowborough 10K MENS RESULTS Prizewinners in Blue

Sunday 29th November 2015. 10:00 am All provisional

Category
Cat 

Posn
Time Name Club Category Bib

Overall 

Posn

All Men 1 0:35:08 BRADFORD, DAVID LEWES Senior Men 318 1

2 0:36:36 MULLEN, Tom HAYWARDS HEATH HARRIERS Senior Men 360 2

3 0:36:58 BENNION, Adam Senior Men 239 3

4 0:37:12 AYLING, David HAILSHAM HARRIERS Senior Men 89 4
5 0:37:43 JORDAAN, Charl Reigate Priory Senior Men 105 5
6 0:38:20 FLETCHER, Simon SEAFORD STRIDERS MV3 Men Vet 50-54 204 6
7 0:38:32 WATTS, Rob HAYWARDS HEATH HARRIERS Senior Men 359 7
8 0:38:34 GEDIN, Timmy ARENA 80 AC Senior Men 50 8
9 0:38:49 VAUGHAN, Dan ARENA 80 AC MV1 Men Vet 40-44 18 9

10 0:38:57 JONES, Paul WADHURST RUNNERS Senior Men 343 10

MV1 Men Vet 40-44 1 0:38:49 VAUGHAN, Dan ARENA 80 AC MV1 Men Vet 40-44 18 9

2 0:39:34 HUTCHINSON, Gareth SEAFORD STRIDERS MV1 Men Vet 40-44 88 13
3 0:39:53 PETERS, John Maldwyn Harriers MV1 Men Vet 40-44 249 16

MV2 Men Vet 45-49 1 0:39:37 WATSON, William ARENA 80 AC MV2 Men Vet 45-49 268 15

2 0:42:17 HOOKWAY, James eastbourne rovers MV2 Men Vet 45-49 63 36
3 0:42:21 GREEN, Matthew WADHURST RUNNERS MV2 Men Vet 45-49 223 37

MV3 Men Vet 50-54 1 0:38:20 FLETCHER, Simon SEAFORD STRIDERS MV3 Men Vet 50-54 204 6

2 0:39:06 MILLS, Stuart UCKFIELD MV3 Men Vet 50-54 355 11
3 0:40:11 HERRON, Nigel PHOENIX AC MV3 Men Vet 50-54 279 17

MV4 Men Vet 55-59 1 0:40:33 BUCKLE, Alan WADHURST RUNNERS MV4 Men Vet 55-59 78 21

2 0:42:07 PURDYE, Graham HAILSHAM HARRIERS MV4 Men Vet 55-59 250 33
3 0:45:42 WEST, Graham UCKFIELD MV4 Men Vet 55-59 167 64

MV5 Men Vet 60-64 1 0:43:10 WHELPTON, Paul PHOENIX AC MV5 Men Vet 60-64 48 45

2 0:45:45 CLEMERSON, Cedric HEATHFIELD ROAD RUNNERS MV5 Men Vet 60-64 7 65
3 0:46:58 QUIRICO, LANCE East Grinstead MV5 Men Vet 60-64 227 81



Category
Cat 

Posn
Time Name Club Category Bib

Overall 

Posn

MV6 Men Vet 65-69 1 0:48:30 WEEKS, Peter SEAFORD STRIDERS MV6 Men Vet 65-69 173 105

2 0:52:23 HUGHES, Bob LEWES MV6 Men Vet 65-69 280 165
3 0:54:12 STIELOW, LIONEL SEVENOAKS AC MV6 Men Vet 65-69 62 187

MV7 Men Vet 70-74 1 0:45:34 HAIG, Andrew PHOENIX AC MV7 Men Vet 70-74 244 62

2 0:57:48 WILKES, Peter UCKFIELD MV7 Men Vet 70-74 71 226
3 0:58:22 COBBETT, Peter HAYWARDS HEATH HARRIERS MV7 Men Vet 70-74 193 231

MV8 Male Vet 75+ 1 0:59:19 TAYLOR, John HAILSHAM HARRIERS MV8 Male Vet 75+ 166 242

2 1:10:58 DEE, Michael HENFIELD JOGGERS MV8 Male Vet 75+ 127 300
3 1:30:09 MIDDLETON, Michael WADHURST RUNNERS MV8 Male Vet 75+ 10 316



The Crowborough 10K LADIES RESULTS Prizewinners in Blue

Sunday 29th November 2015. 10:00 am All provisional

Category
Cat 

Posn
Time Name Club Category Bib

Overall 

Posn

All Ladies 1 0:41:23 LOWDEN, Joscelin LEWES Senior Ladies 339 24

2 0:43:21 LUMBER, Liz HAILSHAM HARRIERS LV3 Lady Vet 45-49 317 46
3 0:45:27 HUGHES, Jenny ARENA 80 AC LV5 Lady Vet 55-59 260 60
4 0:46:42 BROWN, Kim HASTINGS RUNNERS LV3 Lady Vet 45-49 271 77
5 0:47:12 HAYES, Linda WADHURST RUNNERS LV5 Lady Vet 55-59 3 84
6 0:47:51 LITTLER, JANINE HORSHAM JOGGERS LV3 Lady Vet 45-49 118 95
7 0:48:11 DU BOIS, Nathalie WADHURST RUNNERS LV2 Lady Vet 40-44 128 98
8 0:48:12 EGAN, Lucy LV2 Lady Vet 40-44 169 99
9 0:48:22 MAY, Taryn HEATHFIELD ROAD RUNNERS LV2 Lady Vet 40-44 165 103

10 0:48:28 MARCHANT, Sophie Senior Ladies 209 104

LV1 Lady Vet 35-39 1 0:51:24 KING, Sonja TUNBRIDGE WELLS HARRIERS LV1 Lady Vet 35-39 117 152

2 0:53:20 GOLDSMITH, Lisa LV1 Lady Vet 35-39 67 176
3 0:53:22 APPLETON, Marie HASTINGS RUNNERS LV1 Lady Vet 35-39 23 179

LV2 Lady Vet 40-44 1 0:48:11 DU BOIS, Nathalie WADHURST RUNNERS LV2 Lady Vet 40-44 128 98

2 0:48:12 EGAN, Lucy LV2 Lady Vet 40-44 169 99
3 0:48:22 MAY, Taryn HEATHFIELD ROAD RUNNERS LV2 Lady Vet 40-44 165 103

LV3 Lady Vet 45-49 1 0:43:21 LUMBER, Liz HAILSHAM HARRIERS LV3 Lady Vet 45-49 317 46

2 0:46:42 BROWN, Kim HASTINGS RUNNERS LV3 Lady Vet 45-49 271 77
3 0:47:51 LITTLER, JANINE HORSHAM JOGGERS LV3 Lady Vet 45-49 118 95

LV4 Lady Vet 50-54 1 0:48:37 SHEPPARD, Jacqueline A Runners LV4 Lady Vet 50-54 212 108

2 0:49:19 PAYNE, Louise ARENA 80 AC LV4 Lady Vet 50-54 299 123
3 0:50:59 BUSSEY, Amanda WADHURST RUNNERS LV4 Lady Vet 50-54 91 146



Category
Cat 

Posn
Time Name Club Category Bib

Overall 

Posn

LV5 Lady Vet 55-59 1 0:45:27 HUGHES, Jenny ARENA 80 AC LV5 Lady Vet 55-59 260 60

2 0:47:12 HAYES, Linda WADHURST RUNNERS LV5 Lady Vet 55-59 3 84
3 0:48:42 DIVALL, Karin LEWES LV5 Lady Vet 55-59 113 110

LV6 Lady Vet 60-64 1 0:56:13 NEARY, HELEN WADHURST RUNNERS LV6 Lady Vet 60-64 298 212

2 0:57:28 COMPTON, Lisa LINGFIELD RUNNING CLUB LV6 Lady Vet 60-64 312 224
3 0:59:03 EDMONSON, Tanya UCKFIELD LV6 Lady Vet 60-64 272 239

LV7 Lady Vet 65-69 1 0:52:32 GARNER, SUE LINGFIELD RUNNING CLUB LV7 Lady Vet 65-69 46 169

2 0:54:35 HEMSWORTH, MARION HAYWARDS HEATH HARRIERS LV7 Lady Vet 65-69 331 189
3 0:56:36 MARZAIOLI, Sarah LV7 Lady Vet 65-69 184 216

LV8 Lady Vet 70+ 1 1:29:40 DEE, Cynthia HENFIELD JOGGERS LV8 Lady Vet 70+ 126 315



The Crowborough 10K MENS TEAM RESULTS

Sunday 29th November 2015. 10:00 am All provisional

Team place Indiv Time Name Category Bib

1 HAYWARDS HEATH HARRIERS
2 0:36:36 MULLEN, Tom Senior Men 360
7 0:38:32 WATTS, Rob Senior Men 359

12 0:39:20 CHIVERS, Jack Senior Men 16
20 0:40:27 GUY, Andy Senior Men 234
41

2 ARENA 80 AC
8 0:38:34 GEDIN, Timmy Senior Men 50
9 0:38:49 VAUGHAN, Dan MV1 Men Vet 40-44 18

15 0:39:37 WATSON, William MV2 Men Vet 45-49 268
18 0:40:19 GLADMAN, James MV1 Men Vet 40-44 291
50

3 HAILSHAM HARRIERS
4 0:37:12 AYLING, David Senior Men 89

23 0:40:56 CLEWLEY, Tom Senior Men 311
27 0:41:59 HADDON, Simon Senior Men 350
32 0:42:07 PURDYE, Graham MV4 Men Vet 55-59 250
86

4 WADHURST RUNNERS
10 0:38:57 JONES, Paul Senior Men 343
21 0:40:33 BUCKLE, Alan MV4 Men Vet 55-59 78
36 0:42:21 GREEN, Matthew MV2 Men Vet 45-49 223
43 0:42:51 BULL, Toby Senior Men 77

110
5 SEAFORD STRIDERS

6 0:38:20 FLETCHER, Simon MV3 Men Vet 50-54 204
13 0:39:34 HUTCHINSON, Gareth MV1 Men Vet 40-44 88
49 0:43:57 ROBINSON, PHIL MV3 Men Vet 50-54 86
50 0:44:02 BORLAND, Luke Senior Men 34

118



The Crowborough 10K LADIES TEAM RESULTS

Sunday 29th November 2015. 10:00 am All provisional

Team place Indiv Time Name Category Bib

1 LEWES

1 0:41:23 LOWDEN, Joscelin Senior Ladies 339

12 0:48:42 DIVALL, Karin LV5 Lady Vet 55-59 113

21 0:50:35 MORSE, Karen LV2 Lady Vet 40-44 119
34

2 WADHURST RUNNERS

5 0:47:12 HAYES, Linda LV5 Lady Vet 55-59 3

7 0:48:11 DU BOIS, Nathalie LV2 Lady Vet 40-44 128

24 0:50:59 BUSSEY, Amanda LV4 Lady Vet 50-54 91
36

3 HAILSHAM HARRIERS

2 0:43:21 LUMBER, Liz LV3 Lady Vet 45-49 317

16 0:49:26 ROBSON, Wendy LV2 Lady Vet 40-44 81

23 0:50:41 O'SULLIVAN, Helen LV2 Lady Vet 40-44 262
41

4 HASTINGS RUNNERS

4 0:46:42 BROWN, Kim LV3 Lady Vet 45-49 271

26 0:51:42 THOMSON, Nyree LV2 Lady Vet 40-44 189

34 0:53:22 APPLETON, Marie LV1 Lady Vet 35-39 23

64

5 HEATHFIELD ROAD RUNNERS

9 0:48:22 MAY, Taryn LV2 Lady Vet 40-44 165

30 0:53:02 MARR, NIKI LV3 Lady Vet 45-49 334

31 0:53:03 SMITH, Paulette LV2 Lady Vet 40-44 253

70


